Slider M35 • Slider M50
ENGLISH
Slider M35 - M50
M35 and M50 are coplanar systems for full-height cabinets with doors
weighing up to 35 and 50 kg respectively.
Thanks to the exclusive patented design of the Slider series, sliding is
intuitive, smooth and silent. M35, which can be motorised, has a lower
track designed to allow the use of standard kitchen cabinet legs.

Attention: clients can determine the extent to which the door will open based on variable RAA (distance between the central
panel and edge of the door).
- How to order M50
18
S S
LT
RAA
LI
CP CP
SPI
S S
LT
LI
D D
CSP (max 100 mm) CSP (max 100 mm)
 CSP + D – SPI/2 + 2,5 mm
S S
LT
RAA
LI
CP CP
SPI
S S
LT
LI
D D
CSP (max 100 mm) CSP (max 100 mm)
 CSP + D – SPI/2 + 2,5 mm
LI = LT – 2*S
LI CP
(mm) (mm)
SM16-18 VE51FB01600NN 1600÷1799 1599
SM18-20 VE51FB01800NN 1800÷1999 1799
SM20-22 VE51FB02000NN 2000÷2199 1999
SM22-24 VE51FB02200NN 2200÷2399 2199
SM24-26 VE51FB02400NN 2400÷2599 2399
SM26-28 VE51FB02600NN 2600÷2799 2599
SM28-30 VE51FB02800NN 2800÷2999 2799
SM30-32 VE51FB03000NN 3000÷3199 2999
SM32-34 VE51FB03200NN 3200÷3399 3199
SM34-36 VE51FB03400NN 3400÷3599 3399
SM36-38 VE51FB03600NN 3600÷3799 3599
SM38-40 VE51FB03800NN 3800÷3999 3799
Standard
Slider M50 mechanisms are available in standard lengths i.e. designed for installation on cabinets with internal widths (LI)